FORWARDS

6 Ryan Donato

9 Mikko Koivu

11 Zach Parise

12 Eric Staal

14 Joel Eriksson Ek
16 Jason Zucker

17 Marcus Foligno
18 Jordan Greenway
19 Luke Kunin

21 Drew Stafford
22 Kevin Fiala

23 J.T. Brown

26 Gerald Mayhew
27 Mike Liambas
28 Gabriel Dumont
36 Mats Zuccarello
37 Kyle Rau

38 Ryan Hartman
41 Luke Johnson
48 Sam Anas

49 Victor Rask

73 Kyle Bauman
80 Colton Beck

85 Mitch McLain
DEFENSEMEN
20 Ryan Suter

24 Matt Dumba

25 Jonas Brodin

29 Greg Pateryn

44 Matt Bartkowski
46 Jared Spurgeon
47 Louie Belpedio
55 Nick Seeler

60 Carson Soucy
61 Brennan Menell
75 Stephan Falkovsky
77 Brad Hunt

79 Hunter Warner
GOALTENDERS
31 Kaapo Kahkonen
32 Alex Stalock

40 Devan Dubnyk

HT
6-0
63
5-11
6-4
6-1
5-11
63
6-6
6-0
6-2
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
58
58
6-0
511
58
6-2
5-10
5-11
6-1
HT
6-1
6-0
6-1
63
6-1
59
5-11
6-2
65
5-11
6-7
59
6-4
HT
6-2
6-0
6-6

2019 MINNESOTA WILD TRAINING CAMP ROSTER

WT
193
219
193
207
208
183
228
227
195
215
193
166
170
203
190
184
173
181
179
157
200
172
190
200
WT
208
182
198
223
196
167
196
198
211
177
224
187
223
WT
214
195
223

SHOOTS BORN

Left 4/9/96
Left 3/12/83
Left 7/28/84
Left

Left 1/29/97
Left 1/16/92
Left 8/10/91
Left 2/16/97
Right 12/4/97
Right

Left 7/22/96
Right 7/2190
Right

Left 2/16/89
Right 10/6/90
Left 9/1/87
Left

Right 9/20/94
Right 9/19/94
Right 6/1/93
Left 3/1/93
Right 4/14/93
Left 6/10/90
Right 9/12/93
SHOOTS BORN
Left 1/21/85
Right 7/25/94
Left 7/12/93
Right 6/20/90
Left 6/4/88
Right

Right 5/14/96
Left 6/3/93
Left 7127194
Right 5/24/97
Left

Left 8/24/88
Right 9/21/95
CATCHES BORN
Left 8/16/96
Left 7/28/87
Left 5/4/86

BIRTHPLACE
Boston, Massachusetts
Turku, Finland
Minneapolis, Minnesota

10/29/84 Thunder Bay, Ontario

Karlstad, Sweden
Newport Beach, California
Buffalo, New York
Canton, New York
Chesterfield, Missouri

10/30/85 Milwaukee, Wisconsin

St. Gallen, Switzerland
Burnsville, Minnesota

12/31/92 Wyandotte, Michigan

Woodbridge, Ontario
Degelis, Quebec
Oslo, Norway

10/24/92 Eden Prairie, Minnesota

Hilton Head Island, S.C.
Grand Forks, North Dakota
Potomac, Maryland
Leksand, Sweden

Apopke, Florida

Langley, British Columbia
Baxter, Minnesota
BIRTHPLACE

Madison, Wisconsin
Regina, Saskatchewan
Karlstad, Sweden

Sterling Heights, Michigan
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

11/29/89 Edmonton, Alberta

Skokie, Illinois

Eden Prairie, Minnesota
Viking, Alberta
Woodbury, Minnesota

12/18/96 Minsk, Belarus

2018-19 TEAM
Boston/Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

New Jersey
Nashville/Minnesota
Minnesota

lowa

lowa

Syracuse

New York Rangers/Dallas
lowa
Nashville/Philadelphia
Rockford

lowa
Carolina/Minnesota
Ontario

lowa

lowa

2018-19 TEAM
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

lowa

Minnesota

lowa

Minnesota

lowa

lowa
Manchester/Allen

Maple Ridge, British Columbia Vegas/Minnesota

Cambridge, Minnesota
BIRTHPLACE
Helsinki, Finland

St. Paul, Minnesota
Regina, Saskatchewan

lowa

2018-19 TEAM
lowa

Minnesota
Minnesota

LGE
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
AHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
AHL
AHL
LGE
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
AHL
ECHL
NHL
AHL
LGE
AHL
NHL
NHL

GP G A PTSPIM ACQ
56 10 15 25 6 TRD/19
48 8 21 29 22 EN/01
74 28 33 61 26 FA/12
81 22 30 52 34 FA/16
58 7 7 14 20 EN/15
81 21 21 42 28 EN/10
82 7 12 19 55 TRD/17
81 12 12 24 29 EN/15
49 6 11 17 27 EN/16
57 5 8 13 18 INVITEE
83 13 26 39 36 TRD/19
5 3 5 8 29 FA/18
71 27 33 60 51 FA/19
53 4 6 10 137 FA/18
59 15 28 43 67 FA/19
48 12 28 40 24 FA/19
69 26 27 53 24 FA/IY
83 12 14 26 74 FA/19
53 18 13 31 34 FA/19
60 14 24 38 12 FA/16
49 3 6 9 8 TRD/19
67 5 13 18 26 INVITEE
74 14 9 23 34 FAI19
58 10 10 20 38 INVITEE
GP G A PTSPIM ACQ
82 7 40 47 41 FA/12
32 12 10 22 21 EN/12
82 4 14 18 30 EN11
80 1 6 7 4 FA/18
70 4 15 19 48 FA/18
82 14 29 43 20 FAO
70 6 15 21 50 EN/14
71 2 5 7 64 ENI1
66 5 15 20 71 EN/13
70 2 42 44 25 FA/L7
39 5 11 16 34 TRD/18
42 5 7 12 8 TRD/19
731 6 7 97 FA/14
GP W-L-OT SO GAA SV% ACQ
39 17-22-4 6 278 .908 EN/14
21 6-8-3 0 299 .899 FA/16
67 31-28-6 2 254 .913 TRD/15

2019 MINNESOTA WILD NHL PROSPECT TOURNAMENT ROSTER

FORWARDS

7 Nico Sturm

45 Tyler Sheehy
52 Connor Dewar
53 Adam Beckman
54 Ivan Lodnia

56 Jordan Topping
57 Matvey Guskov
65 Brandon Duhaime
68 Damien Giroux
70 Drake Pilon

74 Dmitry Sokolov
76 Sam Bitten

78 Shawn Boudrias
83 Darian Pilon

86 Will Bitten
DEFENSEMEN
43 Turner Ottenbreit
50 Nicholas Boka
63 Greg Campbell
71 Jack Sadek

81 Lester Lancaster
82 Alex Breton

84 Mitchell Brown
88 Fedor Gordeev
GOALTENDERS
30 Dereck Baribeau
42 Mat Robson

95 Hunter Jones
INJURED

58 Mason Shaw

HT
6-3
5-10
5-10
6-1
5-11
6-1
6-2
6-1
5-10
5-10
6-0
6-2
6-4
5-10
5-10
HT
6-3
6-1
6-0
6-2
5-11
6-0
6-2
6-7
HT
6-6
6-3
6-4

5-9

WT
210
195
177
168
194
200
182
207
185
187
210
200
213
181
179
WT
192
200
188
200
170
192
205
224
WT
225
190
202

182

62 Alexander Khovanov 5-11 196

SHOOTS BORN

Left 5/3/95
Right

Left 6/26/99
Left 5/10/01
Right 8/31/99
Left 7120197
Left 1/30/01
Left 5/22/97
Left 3/3/00
Right 10/2/98
Left 4/14/98
Left 3/21/00
Right 9/14/99
Left 10/2/98
Right 7/10/98
SHOOTS BORN
Left 7/9/97
Right 9/8/97
Left 1/19/95
Right 4/19/97
Right 2/6/95
Left 7/5197
Right 6/25/01
Left 1/27/99
CATCHES BORN
Right 1/22/99
Left 3/26/96
Left 9/21/00
Left 11/3/98
Left 4/12/00

BIRTHPLACE
Augsburg, Germany

11/20/95 Burnsville, Minnesota

Gilbert Plains, Manitoba
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
Los Angeles, California
Salt Spring Island, B.C.
Nizhnekamsk, Russia
Parkland, Florida
Sudbury, Ontario

Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario
Omsk, Russia
Gloucester, Ontario
Terrebonne, Quebec
Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario
Gloucester, Ontario
BIRTHPLACE
Yorkton, Saskatchewan
Commerce, Michigan
Oakuville, Ontario
Lakeville, Minnesota
Ypsilanti, Michigan

Ste. Marie-de-Beauce, Quebec
Salmon Arm, British Columbia

Omsk, Russia
BIRTHPLACE
Quebec City, Quebec
Toronto, Ontario
Brantford, Ontario

Wainwright, Alberta
Saratov, Russia

2018-19 TEAM
Clarkson University
University of Minnesota
Everett

Spokane

Niagara

Toledo

London

Providence College
Saginaw

Sudbury

lowa

Ottawa

Gatineau/Cape Breton
Sudbury

lowa

2018-19 TEAM

Utah

University of Michigan
Union College
University of Minnesota
University of Denver
Allen

Tri-City

Flint/Guelph

2018-19 TEAM
Quebec/Baie-Comeau

University of Minnesota Big Ten 31

Peterborough

lowa
Moncton

LGE GP G A PTSPIM ACQ
ECAC 39 14 31 45 29 FA/19
BigTen 38 12 29 41 26 INVITEE
WHL 59 36 45 81 60 EN/18
WHL 68 32 30 62 16 EN/19
OHL 41 17 28 45 24  EN/IY
ECHL 58 17 14 31 10 INVITEE
OHL 59 12 18 30 24 EN/A9
HE 42 11 23 34 53 EN/16
OHL 67 30 21 51 22 EN/18
OHL 55 10 17 27 121 INVITEE
AHL 60 16 14 30 2 EN/16
OHL 68 13 22 35 39 INVITEE
QMJHL 56 19 27 46 27 EN/18
OHL 65 18 17 35 107 INVITEE
AHL 63 13 16 29 20 TRD/18
LGE GP G A PTSPIM ACQ
ECHL 58 11 12 23 78 INVITEE
BigTen 36 3 6 9 40 EN/15
ECAC 38 4 7 11 40 INVITEE
BigTen 38 4 14 18 36 EN/15
NCHC 37 5 6 11 33 INVITEE
ECHL 53 14 25 39 12 INVITEE
WHL 58 4 12 16 42 INVITEE
OHL 63 7 25 32 79 TRD/19
LGE GP W-L-OT SO GAA SV% ACQ
QMJHL 21 129-0 0 250 .901 FA/17
14-12-4 0 278 .921 FA/19
OHL 57 28-24-2 3 331 .902 EN/19
AHL 76 8 25 33 43 EN/17
QMJHL 64 25 49 74 94 EN/18



